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Buy Sell

X House for Sale - 3 bed, basement, 2-car garage

X 17-inch vintage ceramic Christmas tree
miscellaneous christmas decorations

X Heat Houser for 1947 H Farmall
X 30-inch John Deere snow blower
X Small square bales of alfalfa & grass (50 Ibs)

John Deere 100 Space Heater

X Heavy Cargo Carrier made out of steel
20-inch carriers (two sets)

Price

$250,000

$70
ask

$100
$325
$125

$100
$80 a set

Number

402-521-9623

712-215-0661

712-370-2382

641-344-2290

402-269-0672

712-520-1804

Location
Shenandoah

Shenandoah

Farragut

Creston

Nebraska City

Randolph



