#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		Х	House for Sale - 3 bed, basement, 2-car garage	\$250,000	402-521-9623	Shenandoah
2		Х	17-inch vintage ceramic Christmas tree	\$70	712-215-0661	Shenandoah
			miscellaneous christmas decorations	ask		
3	X		Heat Houser for 1947 H Farmall		712-370-2382	Farragut
4		X	30-inch John Deere snow blower	\$100	641-344-2290	Creston
5		X	Small square bales of alfalfa & grass (50 lbs)	\$325 \$125	402-269-0672	Nebraska City
			John Deere 100 Space Heater	\$125		
6		Χ	Heavy Cargo Carrier made out of steel	\$100	712-520-1804	Randolph
			20-inch carriers (two sets)	\$80 a set		
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
4-						
15						